Paycheck Protection Program (PPP) Lender Update

Lenders began accepting loan applications under the Paycheck Protection Program (PPP), as of
Monday, April 13, 2020. Below is general information about how the top PPP lenders in the
Houston area are handling the process.

HCMS has established relationship with several local area banks and contacts within those
banks who specifically cater to the needs of physicians. The information can be found in the
HCMS online referral guide — The Buyer’s Guide.

How the top PPP lenders in the Houston area are handling the process

Frost Bank is currently only taking applicants that have established business bank
accounts.

First Financial Bank NA is accepting applications from all small businesses. An applicant
does not have to have an existing First Financial Bank account.

Third Coast Bank is only accepting applications for small businesses in the state of
Texas. Non-customers requesting less than $100,000 will not be considered.

BBVA USA is currently accepting applications from all small businesses.

Wallis Bank is only accepting applications for small businesses located in Texas,
Southern California and the Atlanta metro area.

Woodforest National Bank is currently accepting applications from all small businesses.

Texas Gulf Bank NA is currently accepting applications from all small businesses, but
existing Texas Gulf Bank customers will have first priority.

JPMorgan Chase Bank is accepting applications from JPMorgan Chase customers.

First State Bank does not currently have any restrictions for small business applicants
listed on its website.

Top 25 Houston-area PPP Lenders Ranked by Number of PPP Loans

Lender Name PPP Amount PPP Count PPP Loan Avg.

Frost Bank $463,112,391 863 $536,631


http://www.hcms.org/BuyersGuide

Lender Name
First Financial Bank NA
Third Coast Bank SSB
Texas First Bank
BBVA USA
Wallis Bank
Woodforest National Bank
Texas Gulf Bank NA
JPMorgan Chase Bank NA
First State Bank
Commercial Bank of Texas NA
Amarillo National Bank
Citizens State Bank
Cadence Bank NA
NewrFirst National Bank
CommunityBank of Texas NA
BOKF NA
First National Bank Texas
Austin County State Bank
Spirit of Texas Bank SSB
Allegiance Bank
The Brenham National Bank
Origin Bank
Capital Bank

East West Bank

Source: Small Business Administration
Created April 14, 2020

PPP Amount

$170,899,559
$155,120,855
$72,257,753
$119,669,644
$76,160,904
$95,589,600
$46,611,800
$182,201,094
$21,107,453
$19,251,272
$24,522,745
$24,705,325
$122,194,941
$29,444,468
$54,295,067
$80,173,400
$9,541,900
$11,294,675
$34,159,523
$27,251,714
$10,260,150
$52,276,663
$15,063,217

$17,445,272

PPP Count

820
359
272
239
234
232
221
177
169
164
160
157
145
134
132
122
122
120
108
106
96

88

77

76

PPP Loan Avg.

$208,414
$432,092
$265,654
$500,710
$325,474
$412,024
$210,913
$1,029,385
$124,896
$117,386
$153,267
$157,359
$842,724
$219,735
$411,326
$657,159
$78,212
$94,122
$316,292
$257,092
$106,877
$594,053
$195,626

$229,543



