

Paycheck Protection Program (PPP) Lender Update

Lenders began accepting loan applications under the Paycheck Protection Program (PPP), as of Monday, April 13, 2020. Below is general information about how the top PPP lenders in the Houston area are handling the process.

HCMS has established relationship with several local area banks and contacts within those banks who specifically cater to the needs of physicians. The information can be found in the HCMS online referral guide – <u>The Buyer's Guide</u>.

How the top PPP lenders in the Houston area are handling the process

- **Frost Bank** is currently only taking applicants that have established business bank accounts.
- **First Financial Bank NA** is accepting applications from all small businesses. An applicant does not have to have an existing First Financial Bank account.
- Third Coast Bank is only accepting applications for small businesses in the state of Texas. Non-customers requesting less than \$100,000 will not be considered.
- BBVA USA is currently accepting applications from all small businesses.
- Wallis Bank is only accepting applications for small businesses located in Texas, Southern California and the Atlanta metro area.
- Woodforest National Bank is currently accepting applications from all small businesses.
- **Texas Gulf Bank NA** is currently accepting applications from all small businesses, but existing Texas Gulf Bank customers will have first priority.
- JPMorgan Chase Bank is accepting applications from JPMorgan Chase customers.
- **First State Bank** does not currently have any restrictions for small business applicants listed on its website.

Top 25 Houston-area PPP Lenders Ranked by Number of PPP Loans

Lender Name PPP Amount PPP Count PPP Loan Avg.
Frost Bank \$463,112,391 863 \$536,631

Lender Name	PPP Amount	PPP Count	PPP Loan Avg.
First Financial Bank NA	\$170,899,559	820	\$208,414
Third Coast Bank SSB	\$155,120,855	359	\$432,092
Texas First Bank	\$72,257,753	272	\$265,654
BBVA USA	\$119,669,644	239	\$500,710
Wallis Bank	\$76,160,904	234	\$325,474
Woodforest National Bank	\$95,589,600	232	\$412,024
Texas Gulf Bank NA	\$46,611,800	221	\$210,913
JPMorgan Chase Bank NA	\$182,201,094	177	\$1,029,385
First State Bank	\$21,107,453	169	\$124,896
Commercial Bank of Texas NA	\$19,251,272	164	\$117,386
Amarillo National Bank	\$24,522,745	160	\$153,267
Citizens State Bank	\$24,705,325	157	\$157,359
Cadence Bank NA	\$122,194,941	145	\$842,724
NewFirst National Bank	\$29,444,468	134	\$219,735
CommunityBank of Texas NA	\$54,295,067	132	\$411,326
BOKF NA	\$80,173,400	122	\$657,159
First National Bank Texas	\$9,541,900	122	\$78,212
Austin County State Bank	\$11,294,675	120	\$94,122
Spirit of Texas Bank SSB	\$34,159,523	108	\$316,292
Allegiance Bank	\$27,251,714	106	\$257,092
The Brenham National Bank	\$10,260,150	96	\$106,877
Origin Bank	\$52,276,663	88	\$594,053
Capital Bank	\$15,063,217	77	\$195,626
East West Bank	\$17,445,272	76	\$229,543

Source: Small Business Administration

Created April 14, 2020